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AAA League Championship Meet 2019 - 4/26/2019 to 4/27/2019

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:07.07 2015* Lowell

A Eilers, C Yeun, E Khuu, N Balzer

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHN1 2:10.28

Wu, Yvonne FR Chan, Alisha SO

Lee, Esther FR Wu, Erika FR

33.91 39.34 26.4030.63

ALOWE2 2:10.60

Paul, Aria FR Zhang, Sophia SO

Tanabe, Sarah SO Doan, Evonne FR

31.83 37.02 27.0634.69

AGALI3 2:16.31

Tse, Kaitlyn FR Jee, Blossom SO

Tran, Amberlynn FR Lee, Jillian FR

35.54 39.61 28.3132.85

ALICN4 2:16.46

Brown, Riley FR Tam, Erica SO

Bautista, Jesiann SO Struck, Jessica SO

36.91 37.75 32.6429.16

ABALB5 2:40.82

Lee, Malinda FR Hang, Dana SO

Wu, Sammie SO Lui, Alice SO

40.41 45.95 35.5038.96

AICA6 3:07.33

Esteva, Sofia SR Torres, Sheryl FR

Ahuactzin, Andrea JR Wennerstrom, Stephanie JR

49.23 50.07 1:07.5920.44

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:52.04 2017* Galileo

B Tran, T Lau, J Huang, D Wong

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALICN1 1:58.97

Chen, Nathan SO Ng, Aaron JR

Khalfin, Mark FR Cheung, Collin FR

33.42 32.76 24.5228.27

ALOWE2 2:02.30

Andrews, Brody FR Li, Lam SO

Li, Leon SO Lee, Justin SO

32.01 34.11 26.7329.45

AWALL3 2:03.21

Wong, Bruce SO Yee, Nathan JR

Fung, Lawrence JR Wong, Owen JR

32.10 33.30 25.6132.20

AWSHN4 2:10.49

Da Silva, Pedro FR Zhao, Kyle JR

Cheung, Alex JR Wu, Jonathan SO

37.42 35.79 26.1031.18

AGALI5 2:22.26

Yuen, Brenton SO Le, Justin SR

Taing, Lincoln SR Zheng, Richard SO

39.64 41.40 31.0630.16

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:48.71 2018* Lowell

J Cheung, A Huang, C Murphy, E Wu

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 1:48.78

Cheung, Julinna SR Huang, Angela SR

Murphy, Crystal JR Wu, Emily SR

28.09 31.12 24.5325.04

AGALI2 2:05.05

Lam, Emily JR Ramirez-Krische, Khrissy JR

Michael, Ainsley FR Yeung, Sophia FR

33.91 35.50 26.2029.44

ALICN3 2:06.44

Lou, Jadelyn FR Wong, Tammie SO

Lei, Lydia SR Lai, Katherine SO

31.81 34.34 29.5630.73

ABALB4 2:17.85

Tan, Rebecca FR Chan, Victoria SR

Peng, Helen FR Guan, Nicole FR

33.87 39.34 33.8630.78

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:39.85 2016* Washington

J Vu, T Tran, M Liang, E Banach

AAA League: 1:39.85 2016* Lowell

B Chiu, V Wong, P Stielstra, D Lew

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHN1 1:39.35*

Lam, Justin G SR Thai, Raymond JR

Banach, Eric SR Tran, Tyler SR

26.68 27.20 21.8523.62

ALOWE2 1:40.44

Tang, Edison JR Tran, Nathaniel SO

Sheetz, Owen FR Ly, Devin SR

25.72 28.70 22.0124.01

AGALI3 1:46.62

Wong, Brandon SO Huang, Jason JR

Tran, Brosnan SR Wong, Dustin JR

27.66 31.24 23.4224.30

ALICN4 1:48.59

Tang, Jackie SR Wong, Andrew SR

Hoang, Ethan SR Tran, Kevin JR

31.14 29.26 23.9924.20

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:14.02 2015* Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE FRPaul, Aria1 2:24.60

32.73 36.19 36.5939.09

LOWE SOHan, Talia2 2:25.36

32.53 37.12 37.1538.56

WSHN SOChen, Emily3 2:26.78

32.02 36.30 38.6839.78

BURT FRDu, Allie4 2:27.24

33.36 38.57

LOWE SONguy, Megan5 2:32.23

34.54 38.08 39.4640.15

LOWE FRBhatt, Aditi6 2:45.94

35.78 41.93 42.8645.37

LICN SOMac, Celina7 2:48.04

46.86 59.38 1:01.80

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:14.02 2015* Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FRPaul, Aria1 2:23.87

WSHN SOChen, Emily2 2:24.49

BURT FRDu, Allie3 2:29.31

LOWE SOHan, Talia4 2:31.00

LOWE SONguy, Megan5 2:31.87

LOWE FRBhatt, Aditi6 2:44.12

LICN SOMac, Celina7 3:39.06

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:13 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004* Garlen Lu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FRCheung, Collin1 2:08.77

28.42 32.39 32.9135.05

LOWE SOLee, Justin2 2:14.95

30.61 32.77 36.3835.19

WSHN SOWu, Jonathan3 2:18.11

30.22 34.54 36.5836.77

LICN JRHolland, Matthew4 2:19.02

LOWE SOZhang, Bryan5 2:22.72

31.54 34.91 38.2038.07

BALB SOChan, Benjamin6 2:25.67

33.88 37.44 36.0138.34

LOWE SOLi, Leon7 2:28.79

32.27 37.57 38.4240.53

LICN JRNg, Aaron8 2:40.10

34.49 40.01 41.2944.31

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:13 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004* Garlen Lu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FRCheung, Collin1 2:07.64

26.87 32.30 33.9734.50

LOWE SOLee, Justin2 2:18.48

31.72 35.51 35.4635.79

WSHN SOWu, Jonathan3 2:20.84

31.62 35.47 36.4537.30

LOWE SOZhang, Bryan4 2:22.59

31.72 35.86 36.7838.23

LICN JRHolland, Matthew5 2:24.93

30.95 1:53.98

BALB SOChan, Benjamin6 2:26.94

34.50 37.85 37.5237.07

LOWE SOLi, Leon7 2:31.96

33.53 38.83 41.9437.66

LICN JRNg, Aaron8 2:32.71

32.17 38.43 40.5241.59
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:13 Junior Varsity)

WALL JRFung, Lawrence9 2:33.33

33.46 37.52 41.5640.79

LICN FRZhang, Jason10 2:36.88

41.8042.61

LOWE SOMcMullan, Ethan11 2:46.62

35.04 42.97 44.5544.06

WALL SODeng, Wesley12 2:49.87

37.53 44.68 41.3046.36

GALI SOZheng, Richard13 2:50.73

35.91 41.25 46.0147.56

GALI SRLe, Justin14 2:51.22

35.02 38.76 51.0746.37

WALL JRTan, Etienne15 2:52.00

33.01 39.77 52.1947.03

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005* Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SRWu, Emily1 1:58.57

26.95 29.06 31.9730.59

LOWE JRBlaylock, Mia2 2:11.04

28.01 31.76 36.3534.92

LOWE FRChung, Caitlin3 2:13.05

29.20 34.11 33.8835.86

GALI FRMichael, Ainsley4 2:14.84

30.83 33.55 35.4435.02

LICN SOLai, Katherine5 2:23.93

32.43 36.01 37.6237.87

WSHN SRBahamonde, Isabel6 2:29.40

32.80 37.47 39.2939.84

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005* Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SRWu, Emily1 2:03.10

27.22 30.94 32.4032.54

LOWE JRBlaylock, Mia2 2:14.04

29.23 34.34 34.5135.96

GALI FRMichael, Ainsley3 2:14.09

30.59 34.32 33.8335.35

LOWE FRChung, Caitlin4 2:16.68

30.53 34.75 34.5536.85

WSHN SRBahamonde, Isabel5 2:32.10

33.93 38.50 39.5040.17

LICN SOLai, Katherine6 2:37.00

35.00 39.47 40.3842.15

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE JRChen, Elijah1 1:48.59

25.00 27.11 28.5827.90

WSHN JRThai, Raymond2 1:52.39

25.66 28.54 29.2228.97

BURT JRWoo, Stephen3 1:53.24

25.62 27.84 30.1829.60

LOWE SOBat-Erdene, Enkhjin4 1:54.33

25.78 28.40 30.0530.10

GALI JRWong, Dustin5 1:57.95

26.31 28.94 31.9330.77

LOWE FRLee, Jaden6 2:01.62

27.56 30.48 31.6331.95

WSHN SRAu, Joshua7 2:02.20

28.01 31.08 30.9632.15

WSHN FRLau, Hanson8 2:03.69

27.67 30.49 33.0732.46

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN JRThai, Raymond1 1:52.60

25.98 28.45 28.7429.43

BURT JRWoo, Stephen2 1:53.46

25.77 27.93 29.8529.91

LOWE JRChen, Elijah3 1:58.29

26.44 29.46 31.3931.00

GALI JRWong, Dustin4 1:58.98

26.57 30.22 31.7930.40

LOWE SOBat-Erdene, Enkhjin5 1:59.32

26.32 29.86 31.6631.48

LOWE FRLee, Jaden6 2:02.01

27.41 30.33 31.9332.34

WSHN FRLau, Hanson7 2:02.99

27.29 30.15 32.9732.58

WSHN SRAu, Joshua8 2:03.63

27.57 30.95 32.1033.01

LOWE JRDyer, Matt9 2:06.63

28.35 32.17 32.8933.22

WSHN JRZepeda, Justin10 2:07.21

LICN SRChan, Russell11 2:29.38

41.96

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:08.83 2018* Jesiann Bautista

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN FRWu, Erika1 1:11.48

32.14 39.34

GALI FRTran, Amberlynn2 1:14.13

34.96 39.17

LOWE SOLe, Christine3 1:15.00

33.23 41.77

LOWE SOCanotal, Kaitlin4 1:17.81

35.52 42.29

MISS FRLiang, Agnes5 1:21.25

35.47 45.78

LOWE SOKujiraoka, Emi6 1:22.28

37.21 45.07

LOWE FRBhatt, Aditi7 1:25.81

40.84 44.97

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:08.83 2018* Jesiann Bautista

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN FRWu, Erika1 1:14.51

33.47 41.04

GALI FRTran, Amberlynn*2 1:15.88

35.01 40.87

LOWE SOLe, Christine*2 1:15.88

34.00 41.88

LOWE SOCanotal, Kaitlin4 1:18.34

35.96 42.38

MISS FRLiang, Agnes5 1:22.26

36.03 46.23

LOWE SOKujiraoka, Emi6 1:22.92

38.26 44.66

LOWE FRBhatt, Aditi7 1:25.51

40.75 44.76

LICN SOZhang, Ashley--- DQ

40.55 49.56

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FRKhalfin, Mark1 1:05.33

30.06 35.27

LOWE JRLin, Eric2 1:05.86

30.70 35.16

LOWE SOLi, Lam3 1:08.55

30.76 37.79

LOWE FRAndrews, Brody4 1:10.92

31.33 39.59

BALB JRXu, Ryan5 1:14.84

36.19 38.65

LICN FRPan, Hanson6 1:15.66

33.63 42.03

LOWE SOTran, Justin7 1:16.17

34.94 41.23

LICN SODebroux, Silas8 1:23.10

38.28 44.82

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FRKhalfin, Mark1 1:05.33

29.68 35.65

LOWE JRLin, Eric2 1:06.99

31.25 35.74

LOWE SOLi, Lam3 1:08.80

31.30 37.50

LOWE FRAndrews, Brody4 1:10.58

31.55 39.03
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity)

LICN FRPan, Hanson5 1:11.78

32.42 39.36

LOWE SOTran, Justin6 1:14.28

34.57 39.71

BALB JRXu, Ryan7 1:17.25

37.65 39.60

LICN SODebroux, Silas8 1:22.46

37.72 44.74

LICN SOChen, Nathan--- DQ

33.12 40.14

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SRGoldberg, Mariel1 2:15.82

29.19 35.34 31.7339.56

LOWE SRChiu, Sherry2 2:18.81

28.34 35.37 34.3840.72

LOWE SOLee, Ellis3 2:36.38

31.70 38.86 39.9145.91

LOWE FRFung, Melanie4 2:42.09

33.54 42.85 38.2947.41

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SRGoldberg, Mariel1 2:18.20

29.29 36.16 32.4140.34

LOWE SRChiu, Sherry2 2:23.17

30.01 37.02 35.6540.49

LOWE SOLee, Ellis3 2:42.93

34.23 40.94 40.5447.22

LOWE FRFung, Melanie4 2:45.13

33.65 44.23 37.9949.26

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN SRBanach, Eric1 2:01.90

24.63 31.29 28.7837.20

WSHN SRTran, Tyler2 2:03.86

25.94 31.13 29.4537.34

LOWE FRSheetz, Owen3 2:08.01

25.95 33.40 30.6737.99

LOWE SOTran, Nathaniel4 2:09.03

27.97 33.60 30.5436.92

LOWE SRLou, Brandon5 2:17.44

28.77 35.07 33.5640.04

WSHN FRLevin, Anton6 2:19.95

29.46 36.81 31.7941.89

WSHN FRLo, Winston7 2:20.41

28.56 36.06 32.5843.21

LOWE SRLee, Morgan8 2:24.80

29.57 35.18 37.4742.58

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN SRBanach, Eric1 2:06.57

25.02 33.49 29.3938.67

WSHN SRTran, Tyler2 2:07.62

25.75 32.61 30.1539.11

LOWE FRSheetz, Owen3 2:08.36

26.41 33.42 29.2939.24

LOWE SOTran, Nathaniel4 2:12.77

27.58 33.71 32.9038.58

WSHN FRLevin, Anton5 2:22.31

29.83 37.40 30.9644.12

LOWE SRLou, Brandon6 2:25.75

31.33 37.45 35.1441.83

WSHN FRLo, Winston7 2:27.87

29.87 38.35 35.4344.22

LOWE SRLee, Morgan8 2:28.96

29.88 36.59 38.1244.37

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013* Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE FRDoan, Evonne1 27.15

WSHN FRLee, Esther2 28.07

WSHN FRWu, Erika3 28.12

LOWE SOSykes, Caroline4 29.71

BURT FRDu, Allie5 30.18

GALI FRTse, Kaitlyn6 30.39

WSHN FRChan, Elizabeth7 30.92

LOWE JRChu, Evelyn8 31.43

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013* Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FRDoan, Evonne1 27.52

WSHN FRLee, Esther2 27.86

WSHN FRWu, Erika3 28.79

LOWE SOSykes, Caroline4 30.31

BURT FRDu, Allie5 30.35

LOWE JRChu, Evelyn6 30.65

WSHN FRChan, Elizabeth7 30.92

GALI FRTse, Kaitlyn8 31.52

WSHN FRWu, Yvonne9 31.66

LICN FRBrown, Riley10 31.94

BALB FRGuan, Nicole11 33.76

LICN SOTam, Erica12 34.17

LICN SOLiang, Yinabelle13 34.77

LICN FRSteiger, Marley14 35.65

ICA JRWennerstrom, Stephanie15 35.99

BALB SOLui, Alice16 36.49

BALB SOHang, Dana17 39.89

ICA SRSantos, Keana18 41.29

ICA SREsteva, Sofia19 43.06

WALL JRRoyer, Michaela20 43.30

ICA JRAhuactzin, Andrea21 43.43

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 24.52 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WALL SOWong, Bruce1 25.33

WSHN JRCheung, Alex2 25.55

LOWE FRZhang, Ares3 25.68

WALL JRWong, Owen4 25.76

WSHN SOWu, Jonathan5 26.98

LICN SOTieu, Justin6 27.25

LICN FRTangeman, Oliver7 27.78

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 24.52 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALL SOWong, Bruce1 25.60

LOWE FRZhang, Ares2 26.04

WALL JRWong, Owen3 26.23

WSHN JRCheung, Alex4 26.24

WSHN SOWu, Jonathan5 26.37

WSHN FRDa Silva, Pedro6 27.34

LICN FRTangeman, Oliver7 27.88

LICN SOTieu, Justin8 27.97

WALL FRCheng, Logan9 28.43

LOWE SOShimotake, Kazu10 28.80

LICN SOHoang, Andrew11 29.12

LICN JRZhou, Calvin12 29.46

LOWE SOChen, Jasper13 31.09

GALI SOZheng, Richard14 31.54

LOWE SOHuynh, Derek15 31.81

GALI SRNguyen, Minh16 38.00

GALI JRAn, Weiming17 41.41

GALI JRLai, Junhao18 45.49

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 23.38 2018* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SRHuang, Angela1 24.07

LOWE SRCheung, Julinna2 25.65

GALI FRYeung, Sophia3 27.22

LICN FRLou, Jadelyn4 27.34

LOWE SRApelo, Corinne5 27.60

WALL JRMcAllister, Ayana6 27.77

LOWE SRWong, Nicole7 28.10

GALI JRLam, Emily8 28.13
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#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 23.38 2018* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SRHuang, Angela1 24.58

LOWE SRCheung, Julinna2 26.21

LICN FRLou, Jadelyn3 27.08

LOWE SRWong, Nicole4 27.78

WALL JRMcAllister, Ayana5 27.80

GALI FRYeung, Sophia6 27.85

LOWE SRApelo, Corinne7 28.24

GALI JRLam, Emily8 28.61

BALB SRChan, Victoria9 31.76

GALI SRLee, Lillian10 32.65

ICA SRGaleas, Emily11 37.91

ICA SRRamirez, Alondra12 39.82

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.47 2017* Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN SRHoang, Ethan1 22.53

LOWE SRLy, Devin2 22.54

LOWE JRTang, Edison3 22.73

GALI JRWong, Dustin4 23.88

BALB SRZheng, Jacky5 25.17

LOWE SRCanotal, Kyle6 25.23

LICN JRChan, Eric7 25.52

MISS SRJohns, Elliot8 25.59

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.47 2017* Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN SRHoang, Ethan1 22.46

LOWE SRLy, Devin2 23.03

LOWE JRTang, Edison3 23.06

GALI JRWong, Dustin4 23.95

LICN JRChan, Eric5 24.85

BALB SRZheng, Jacky6 24.99

MISS SRJohns, Elliot7 25.23

LOWE SRCanotal, Kyle8 25.68

LICN SRTang, Jackie9 25.82

LOWE SRLeong, Diego10 25.96

WSHN JRChen, Matthew11 27.17

BALB SOShum, Gordon12 28.29

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.35 2019* Helen Peng

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB FRPeng, Helen1 29.94*

LICN SOBautista, Jesiann2 29.95*

LOWE SOPelta, Michaela3 32.71

GALI FRTran, Amberlynn4 33.19

LOWE SOTanabe, Sarah5 34.90

LOWE JRChu, Evelyn6 35.58

GALI SOJee, Blossom7 36.60

BALB SOWu, Sammie8 41.48

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.35 2019* Helen Peng

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BALB FRPeng, Helen1 30.35*

LICN SOBautista, Jesiann2 30.66

LOWE SOPelta, Michaela3 32.64

GALI FRTran, Amberlynn4 33.36

LOWE JRChu, Evelyn5 34.26

GALI SOJee, Blossom6 35.63

LOWE SOTanabe, Sarah7 35.77

BALB SOWu, Sammie8 41.27

LICN SOZhang, Ashley9 41.53

ICA JRAhuactzin, Andrea10 51.82

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012* Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FRKhalfin, Mark1 28.37

LOWE FRLei, Johnson2 28.58

LOWE FRZhang, Ares3 28.76

LOWE SOLi, Leon4 29.39

LICN FRRivera Barillas, Matthew5 30.66

LICN SOTieu, Justin6 31.80

LOWE SOKessler, Miles--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012* Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FRZhang, Ares1 27.85

LOWE FRLei, Johnson2 28.29

LICN FRKhalfin, Mark3 28.31

LICN FRRivera Barillas, Matthew4 29.26

LOWE SOLi, Leon5 29.56

LICN SOTieu, Justin6 30.22

LICN SODebroux, Silas7 38.39

LOWE SOKessler, Miles8 42.29

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 56.37 2018* Crystal Murphy

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE JRMurphy, Crystal1 55.76*

26.12 29.64

LOWE SRWu, Emily2 1:00.04

28.14 31.90

LOWE SRGoldberg, Mariel3 1:02.49

29.42 33.07

BALB FRTan, Rebecca4 1:05.85

30.20 35.65

LOWE SRApelo, Corinne5 1:11.04

32.03 39.01

LICN SRLei, Lydia6 1:11.05

32.83 38.22

WALL JRLee, Lauren7 1:12.13

32.59 39.54

WALL JRMcAllister, Ayana8 1:17.27

35.00 42.27

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 56.37 2018* Crystal Murphy

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE JRMurphy, Crystal1 57.01

27.07 29.94

LOWE SRWu, Emily2 1:03.02

29.48 33.54

LOWE SRGoldberg, Mariel3 1:03.98

30.00 33.98

BALB FRTan, Rebecca4 1:05.26

30.46 34.80

LOWE SRApelo, Corinne5 1:10.68

33.19 37.49

LICN SRLei, Lydia6 1:11.64

32.50 39.14

WALL JRLee, Lauren7 1:14.36

34.75 39.61

WALL JRMcAllister, Ayana8 1:17.51

34.88 42.63

ICA SRRamirez, Alondra9 1:50.23

50.45 59.78

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN SRBanach, Eric1 54.92

25.07 29.85

LOWE FRSheetz, Owen2 58.51

26.41 32.10

GALI SRTran, Brosnan3 59.23

26.86 32.37

LOWE SRKim, Hyun Jae4 59.81

26.69 33.12

GALI JRHuang, Jason5 1:02.15

29.15 33.00

WSHN SRAu, Joshua6 1:05.11

29.94 35.17

LOWE SRPark, Joshua7 1:05.16

30.09 35.07

WSHN FRLo, Winston8 1:07.60

29.84 37.76

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN SRBanach, Eric1 54.95

24.91 30.04
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Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

LOWE FRSheetz, Owen2 57.25

26.60 30.65

GALI SRTran, Brosnan3 58.81

27.79 31.02

LOWE SRKim, Hyun Jae4 1:00.25

27.46 32.79

GALI JRHuang, Jason5 1:04.43

29.08 35.35

WSHN SRAu, Joshua6 1:04.63

29.59 35.04

LOWE SRPark, Joshua7 1:04.70

29.69 35.01

WSHN FRLo, Winston8 1:05.28

28.26 37.02

WSHN FRLevin, Anton9 1:08.99

32.80 36.19

LOWE JRDyer, Matt10 1:09.95

30.99 38.96

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999* Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN SOBautista, Jesiann1 59.13

28.38 30.75

GALI FRLee, Jillian2 1:03.91

30.70 33.21

LOWE JRCantor, Marisa3 1:07.84

32.05 35.79

LOWE SRBushkov, Isabelle4 1:10.54

32.45 38.09

LOWE SOKujiraoka, Emi5 1:11.51

34.68 36.83

WSHN JRTong, Gabrielle6 1:14.46

34.67 39.79

LICN SOStruck, Jessica7 1:15.19

35.10 40.09

BALB FRLee, Malinda8 1:22.02

37.04 44.98

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999* Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN SOBautista, Jesiann1 1:04.73

31.81 32.92

GALI FRLee, Jillian2 1:06.56

31.69 34.87

LOWE SRBushkov, Isabelle3 1:09.07

32.45 36.62

LOWE JRCantor, Marisa4 1:09.17

32.85 36.32

LOWE SOKujiraoka, Emi5 1:10.53

33.67 36.86

WSHN JRTong, Gabrielle6 1:14.34

34.18 40.16

LICN SOStruck, Jessica7 1:19.34

36.72 42.62

BALB FRLee, Malinda8 1:20.23

36.27 43.96

ICA JRWennerstrom, Natalie9 1:20.33

37.82 42.51

BALB FRGuan, Nicole10 1:20.57

36.71 43.86

LOWE SRNgai, Audrey11 1:21.23

38.41 42.82

LICN SOLiang, Yinabelle12 1:21.50

38.51 42.99

BALB SOLui, Alice13 1:24.28

39.05 45.23

WALL JRRoyer, Michaela14 1:36.03

45.31 50.72

ICA SREsteva, Sofia15 1:43.72

45.61 58.11

ICA JRBartolo, Michelle16 2:04.45

57.86 1:06.59

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004* Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WALL SOWong, Bruce1 56.31

27.18 29.13

LICN FRCheung, Collin2 56.54

27.16 29.38

WALL JRWong, Owen3 58.43

28.24 30.19

GALI SRTaing, Lincoln4 1:01.49

27.67 33.82

LICN FRTangeman, Oliver5 1:02.83

30.17 32.66

LICN FRRivera Barillas, Matthew6 1:02.94

28.70 34.24

LICN JRHolland, Matthew7 1:03.25

30.18 33.07

WSHN FRLiu, Benjamin8 1:04.02

30.67 33.35

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004* Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALL SOWong, Bruce1 56.33

26.64 29.69

LICN FRCheung, Collin2 56.63

26.71 29.92

WALL JRWong, Owen3 57.77

27.48 30.29

GALI SRTaing, Lincoln4 1:00.42

27.58 32.84

LICN FRRivera Barillas, Matthew5 1:03.23

28.89 34.34

LICN JRHolland, Matthew6 1:03.27

LICN FRTangeman, Oliver7 1:04.46

31.00 33.46

WSHN FRLiu, Benjamin8 1:04.50

31.13 33.37

WSHN JRCheung, Alex9 1:04.69

30.74 33.95

WALL FRCheng, Logan10 1:06.51

31.18 35.33

LOWE SOHuynh, Derek11 1:09.60

33.21 36.39

LOWE SOMaestas, Mateo12 1:11.11

32.08 39.03

LOWE SOMcMullan, Ethan13 1:11.83

32.90 38.93

LOWE JRLau, Noah14 1:12.10

32.93 39.17

WSHN SRSta Maria, Syd15 1:15.41

33.69 41.72

GALI SOYuen, Brenton16 1:25.10

38.39 46.71

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 51.58 2018* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SRHuang, Angela1 53.17

25.35 27.82

LOWE JRNg, Elise2 1:00.08

28.46 31.62

LICN FRLou, Jadelyn3 1:00.16

27.88 32.28

LOWE JRChang, Kim4 1:05.24

31.24 34.00

LOWE JRWong, Morgan5 1:05.50

31.32 34.18

LICN SOWong, Tammie6 1:06.18

31.68 34.50

LICN SRLei, Lydia7 1:07.38

32.96 34.42

ICA SREsquivel, Alina8 1:25.84

40.76 45.08

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 51.58 2018* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SRHuang, Angela1 54.73

25.87 28.86

LICN FRLou, Jadelyn2 59.96

27.75 32.21

LOWE JRNg, Elise3 1:00.05

28.21 31.84

LOWE JRWong, Morgan4 1:05.36

30.81 34.55
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Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity)

LICN SRLei, Lydia5 1:05.71

32.35 33.36

LOWE JRChang, Kim6 1:06.24

31.28 34.96

LICN SOWong, Tammie7 1:07.01

32.31 34.70

ICA SREsquivel, Alina8 1:25.52

40.30 45.22

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SRLy, Devin1 48.77

23.15 25.62

LOWE JRChen, Elijah2 49.59

23.27 26.32

WSHN SRTran, Tyler3 49.89

23.92 25.97

LICN SRHoang, Ethan4 51.51

24.07 27.44

LICN JRTran, Kevin5 55.07

26.27 28.80

LOWE FRLee, Jaden6 55.20

26.92 28.28

WSHN SRLam, Justin G7 55.37

26.12 29.25

LICN SRWong, Andrew8 55.54

26.85 28.69

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SRLy, Devin1 50.14

23.95 26.19

LOWE JRChen, Elijah2 50.52

23.99 26.53

WSHN SRTran, Tyler3 50.72

24.05 26.67

LICN SRHoang, Ethan4 51.68

24.28 27.40

LICN SRWong, Andrew*5 54.23

25.20 29.03

LICN JRTran, Kevin*5 54.23

25.47 28.76

WSHN SRLam, Justin G7 54.60

25.39 29.21

LOWE FRLee, Jaden8 54.89

26.52 28.37

WSHN SRTong, Nathan9 55.46

26.08 29.38

WSHN FRLuu, Harrick10 55.58

26.13 29.45

MISS SRJohns, Elliot11 56.62

26.29 30.33

LOWE SRLeong, Diego12 57.83

28.04 29.79

BALB SRZheng, Jacky13 1:01.44

28.43 33.01

BALB SOShum, Gordon14 1:05.36

31.84 33.52

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:44 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:59.43 2015* CAmellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSHN SOChen, Emily1 6:35.43

34.84 37.75 39.6438.99

40.53 40.94 40.98 41.93

41.36 38.47

LOWE SOPelta, Michaela2 6:41.24

34.97 38.52 40.4939.38

41.28 41.68 41.41 41.45

42.20 39.86

LOWE SONguy, Megan3 6:53.35

36.91 40.34 1:24.9841.83

38.68

LOWE JRCantor, Marisa4 7:47.70

37.84 44.31 46.4846.45

47.60 46.88 47.43 45.76

40.24 1:04.71

ICA JRWennerstrom, Stephanie5 8:36.30

40.55 47.34 52.9849.62

53.69 53.42 53.96 54.46

56.07 54.21

BALB FRLee, Malinda6 8:45.26

42.34 49.78 55.4154.62

55.45 1:50.49 2:37.17

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:21 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:53.64 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SOLee, Justin1 6:20.42

33.38 36.64 39.4537.57

40.25 40.03 39.76 39.03

38.12 36.19

LOWE FRAndrews, Brody2 6:21.37

32.76 38.02 39.1339.84

39.82 39.80 39.30 38.20

38.17 36.33

LOWE SOZhang, Bryan3 6:41.11

34.54 37.75 40.5239.38

40.78 41.13 42.00 42.75

42.01 40.25

BALB SOChan, Benjamin4 6:48.51

35.77 38.73 40.6440.76

42.02 41.24 43.40 43.47

41.93 40.55

WALL JRFung, Lawrence5 7:15.58

35.26 40.85 44.3143.36

45.23 46.23 45.74

41.93

LICN FRZhang, Jason6 7:15.59

45.5742.99

46.24

1:27.57

LOWE SOTran, Justin7 7:29.28

35.63 39.99 44.9743.36

45.37 46.94 46.37 48.49

49.80 48.36

WALL SODeng, Wesley8 8:23.98

41.04 48.89 52.4952.76

53.02 53.24 52.53 52.22

51.57 46.22

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:21 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:53.64 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SOLee, Justin1 6:29.58

33.84 37.19 39.2837.84

40.21 40.43 40.91 40.05

40.49 39.34

LOWE FRAndrews, Brody2 6:33.54

32.94 39.04 40.7640.70

40.40 40.63 40.95 41.69

39.92 36.51

LOWE SOZhang, Bryan3 6:39.47

34.32 38.52 41.7340.40

41.83 41.71 42.31 41.85

41.93 34.87

BALB SOChan, Benjamin4 6:55.73

36.99 40.22 42.5341.56

42.42 43.01 43.93 42.48

43.67 38.92

LICN FRZhang, Jason5 7:14.67

45.6843.41

45.21 46.67

1:26.01

WALL JRFung, Lawrence6 7:22.07

35.29 40.95 46.0844.72

45.91 45.89 46.21 46.96

47.04 43.02

LOWE SOTran, Justin7 7:40.29

37.33 41.84 46.9742.90

47.66 47.38

46.31

WALL SODeng, Wesley8 8:07.47

39.26 45.14 50.9549.98

52.06 49.54 51.23 50.85

50.49 47.97

WALL JRTan, Etienne9 8:47.92

38.01 46.20 54.0751.42

54.87 56.67 56.02 56.70

53.99 59.97
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#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOWE JRBlaylock, Mia1 5:58.33

29.66 33.62 36.4835.68

36.72 37.53 37.34 38.35

36.83 36.12

LOWE SOHumphrey, Sagia2 6:02.58

32.34 35.92 36.6336.77

37.38 36.96 36.70 37.03

37.45 35.40

GALI FRMichael, Ainsley3 6:08.20

31.39 34.66 37.1036.53

37.76 38.21 37.85 39.14

38.25 37.31

BALB FRTan, Rebecca4 6:19.66

31.24 34.68 38.1837.33

39.27 39.27 40.28 40.35

40.35 38.71

LOWE FRWymer, Kelsea Rae5 6:30.38

35.00 37.45 38.9438.83

40.04 39.80 40.11 40.89

40.84 38.48

LICN SOLai, Katherine6 6:33.48

34.41 38.06 40.2639.12

40.93 40.67 40.80 41.39

39.34 38.50

WSHN SRBahamonde, Isabel7 6:46.49

35.21 39.62 40.4941.53

41.46 42.72 42.45 42.78

40.48 39.75

BALB SRChan, Victoria8 7:34.65

39.48 43.61 46.5747.57

47.35 47.78 47.79 48.20

45.46 40.84

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BURT JRWoo, Stephen1 5:07.86

26.49 28.96 30.8030.14

31.36 31.71 32.13 32.48

32.38 31.41

LOWE SOBat-Erdene, Enkhjin2 5:10.57

27.14 29.81 31.7231.16

31.25 31.58 32.00 32.73

31.70 31.48

WSHN FRLy, Clayton3 5:20.86

27.81 30.12 31.9931.22

32.84 32.98 33.49 34.10

33.79 32.52

LOWE SORamirez, Matthew4 5:39.55

30.06 32.43 34.2733.61

34.55 34.90 35.19 35.63

35.04 33.87

WSHN JRZepeda, Justin5 5:48.38

30.52 5:17.86

LOWE JRYuan, Christopher6 6:07.79

30.38 34.26 37.9036.08

39.10 39.24 39.01 39.86

36.97 34.99

LOWE SRCanotal, Kyle7 6:29.10

28.97 35.69 41.7840.88

41.67 41.88 41.56 38.86

41.02 36.79

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.76 2012* Lowell

A Lew-Koga, A Azus, K Leung, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 1:39.59*

Murphy, Crystal JR Goldberg, Mariel SR

Wu, Emily SR Huang, Angela SR

24.85 26.16 24.1724.41

AGALI2 1:53.75

Michael, Ainsley FR Ramirez-Krische, Khrissy JR

Lam, Emily JR Yeung, Sophia FR

36.58 21.20 27.1728.80

ALICN3 1:56.73

Wong, Tammie SO Lai, Katherine SO

Lei, Lydia SR Lou, Jadelyn FR

29.22 30.24 27.8529.42

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:30.95 2016* Lowell

J Lee, D Ly, T Zhu, D Lew

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 1:30.10*

Chen, Elijah JR Sheetz, Owen FR

Ly, Devin SR Tang, Edison JR

22.59 22.55 22.5222.44

ALICN2 1:35.42

Wong, Andrew SR Chan, Eric JR

Tran, Kevin JR Hoang, Ethan SR

24.26 24.60 22.7523.81

AGALI3 1:36.23

Wong, Brandon SO Tran, Brosnan SR

Huang, Jason JR Wong, Dustin JR

24.70 23.40 23.0025.13

AWSHN4 1:42.27

Ly, Clayton FR Levin, Anton FR

Au, Joshua SR Luu, Harrick FR

26.15 24.58 25.0526.49

ABALB5 1:55.15

Zheng, Jacky SR Shum, Gordon SO

Xu, Ryan JR Chan, Benjamin SO

25.64 28.37 30.6830.46

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.13 2015* Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE FRPaul, Aria1 32.48

GALI FRLee, Jillian2 33.63

LOWE SOHan, Talia3 34.48

LOWE SOLe, Christine4 34.81

WSHN FRWu, Yvonne5 35.23

GALI FRTse, Kaitlyn6 35.59

WSHN FRChan, Elizabeth7 36.02

LOWE SRBushkov, Isabelle8 36.40

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.13 2015* Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FRPaul, Aria1 33.14

GALI FRLee, Jillian2 34.38

LOWE SOHan, Talia3 34.61

LOWE SRBushkov, Isabelle4 35.48

LOWE SOLe, Christine5 36.15

WSHN FRChan, Elizabeth6 36.23

GALI FRTse, Kaitlyn7 36.26

WSHN FRWu, Yvonne8 36.56

ICA JRBartolo, Michelle9 1:15.61

LICN FRBrown, Riley--- DQ

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FRToy, Daniel1 29.51

LICN FRPan, Hanson2 31.35

LOWE JRLin, Eric3 31.92

WALL JRYee, Nathan4 32.52

LICN SOChen, Nathan5 32.66

LOWE SOMaestas, Mateo6 35.76

LOWE JRLau, Noah7 36.67

GALI SOYuen, Brenton8 40.98

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FRToy, Daniel1 29.98

LICN FRPan, Hanson2 30.72

LOWE JRLin, Eric3 31.72

WALL JRYee, Nathan4 32.21

LICN SOChen, Nathan5 32.97

LOWE JRLau, Noah6 36.76

GALI SOYuen, Brenton7 39.37

LOWE SOMaestas, Mateo8 40.32

LICN JRValeika, Jed9 41.85

LOWE FRHo, Allen--- DQ

GALI JRAn, Weiming--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.22 2019* Crystal Murphy

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE JRMurphy, Crystal1 57.49*

28.27 29.22

LOWE SRCheung, Julinna2 1:03.31

29.94 33.37
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Finals ...   (#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

LOWE SOHong, Zoe3 1:07.08

31.91 35.17

LOWE FRHu, Chloe4 1:10.24

34.65 35.59

GALI SRLee, Lillian5 1:17.81

37.87 39.94

ICA SREsquivel, Alina6 1:41.73

48.58 53.15

ICA SRGaleas, Emily7 1:52.23

51.18 1:01.05

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.22 2019* Crystal Murphy

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE JRMurphy, Crystal1 59.22*

29.19 30.03

LOWE SRCheung, Julinna2 1:06.13

30.50 35.63

LOWE SOHong, Zoe3 1:09.10

32.62 36.48

LOWE FRHu, Chloe4 1:10.41

34.65 35.76

GALI SRLee, Lillian5 1:19.30

38.60 40.70

ICA SREsquivel, Alina6 1:42.42

47.75 54.67

ICA SRGaleas, Emily7 1:55.39

52.14 1:03.25

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 53.58 2016* Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE JRTang, Edison1 56.60

27.00 29.60

WSHN SRLam, Justin G2 57.62

27.79 29.83

GALI SOWong, Brandon3 1:00.29

28.89 31.40

GALI SRTran, Brosnan4 1:01.38

29.18 32.20

WSHN SRTong, Nathan5 1:01.39

30.14 31.25

LOWE FRFong, Lucas6 1:02.89

29.97 32.92

LOWE SRLee, Morgan7 1:04.73

30.53 34.20

WSHN SOWang, Kyle8 1:06.66

31.63 35.03

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 53.58 2016* Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE JRTang, Edison1 58.08

27.80 30.28

GALI SRTran, Brosnan2 1:00.05

29.03 31.02

WSHN SRLam, Justin G3 1:00.20

28.70 31.50

GALI SOWong, Brandon4 1:01.24

29.33 31.91

LOWE FRFong, Lucas5 1:03.37

30.09 33.28

WSHN SRTong, Nathan6 1:04.25

31.49 32.76

LOWE SRLee, Morgan7 1:05.51

30.96 34.55

WSHN SOWang, Kyle8 1:05.77

31.73 34.04

WSHN FRLau, Hanson9 1:06.42

32.29 34.13

LOWE JRSandoval, Jett10 1:07.07

32.92 34.15

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015* Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB FRPeng, Helen1 36.04

LOWE SOZhang, Sophia2 37.09

WSHN FRLee, Esther3 37.46

LOWE FRDoan, Evonne4 38.53

LOWE SOCanotal, Kaitlin5 38.84

LICN SOTam, Erica6 38.95

GALI SOJee, Blossom7 40.91

WSHN SOChan, Alisha8 41.31

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015* Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BALB FRPeng, Helen1 36.71

WSHN FRLee, Esther2 37.23

LOWE SOZhang, Sophia3 37.29

LICN SOTam, Erica4 38.79

LOWE SOCanotal, Kaitlin5 39.34

WSHN SOChan, Alisha6 39.45

LOWE FRDoan, Evonne7 40.09

GALI SOJee, Blossom8 40.33

LICN SOStruck, Jessica9 40.35

LOWE FRChow, Helen10 40.78

ICA JRWennerstrom, Natalie11 45.06

BALB SOHang, Dana12 45.84

LICN FRSteiger, Marley13 46.00

LICN SOMac, Celina14 49.02

BALB SOWu, Sammie--- DQ

ICA FRTorres, Sheryl--- DQ

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.00 2017* Andrew Wong

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN JRNg, Aaron1 32.52

WALL JRYee, Nathan2 33.13

LICN FRToy, Daniel3 33.32

GALI SRTaing, Lincoln4 34.33

LOWE SOLi, Lam5 34.54

WSHN JRZhao, Kyle6 35.10

BALB JRXu, Ryan7 35.24

WSHN FRKim, Ryan8 35.31

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.00 2017* Andrew Wong

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN JRNg, Aaron1 32.86

WALL JRYee, Nathan2 33.60

LICN FRToy, Daniel3 33.99

LOWE SOLi, Lam4 34.75

WSHN JRZhao, Kyle5 35.18

WSHN FRKim, Ryan6 35.38

GALI SRTaing, Lincoln7 35.71

BALB JRXu, Ryan8 35.96

WSHN JRCheung, Alex9 36.16

LICN SOLee, Justin10 36.28

LOWE SOChen, Jasper11 38.34

LOWE SOShimotake, Kazu12 39.03

WSHN FRDa Silva, Pedro13 41.31

LOWE SOKessler, Miles14 41.87

GALI JRLai, Junhao15 49.05

GALI SRLe, Justin--- DQ

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:05.16 2017* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SRChiu, Sherry1 1:11.20

33.08 38.12

LOWE JRNg, Elise2 1:14.98

34.74 40.24

WALL JRLee, Lauren3 1:16.82

36.16 40.66

LICN SOWong, Tammie4 1:17.93

35.54 42.39

LOWE SOLee, Ellis5 1:18.77

36.85 41.92

LOWE JRChew, Maddie6 1:19.92

37.70 42.22

GALI JRRamirez-Krische, Khrissy7 1:19.98

36.26 43.72
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#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:05.16 2017* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SRChiu, Sherry1 1:12.99

34.28 38.71

LOWE JRNg, Elise2 1:15.89

35.50 40.39

WALL JRLee, Lauren3 1:17.44

36.05 41.39

LICN SOWong, Tammie4 1:19.13

36.93 42.20

LOWE JRChew, Maddie5 1:19.93

37.63 42.30

GALI JRRamirez-Krische, Khrissy6 1:20.51

36.97 43.54

LOWE SOLee, Ellis7 1:22.77

38.82 43.95

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992* Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN JRThai, Raymond1 1:01.56

28.94 32.62

LOWE SOTran, Nathaniel2 1:03.47

29.51 33.96

LICN SRWong, Andrew3 1:06.70

30.39 36.31

LICN JRTran, Kevin4 1:07.07

30.46 36.61

WSHN FRLy, Clayton5 1:08.56

32.07 36.49

WSHN FRLuu, Harrick6 1:08.85

32.28 36.57

GALI JRHuang, Jason7 1:09.70

32.21 37.49

LOWE SRLou, Brandon8 1:11.36

33.57 37.79

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992* Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN JRThai, Raymond1 1:02.69

29.45 33.24

LOWE SOTran, Nathaniel2 1:04.23

29.64 34.59

WSHN FRLy, Clayton3 1:07.62

31.75 35.87

LICN SRWong, Andrew4 1:07.67

31.52 36.15

LICN JRTran, Kevin5 1:07.80

31.18 36.62

GALI JRHuang, Jason6 1:09.73

31.99 37.74

WSHN FRLuu, Harrick7 1:11.42

33.42 38.00

LOWE SRLou, Brandon8 1:12.84

34.20 38.64

LICN SRTang, Jackie9 1:12.93

33.41 39.52

GALI SOWong, Brandon10 1:15.40

35.10 40.30

LOWE JRHuynh, Dylan11 1:16.01

35.20 40.81

LOWE JRSoong, Richard12 1:18.73

35.43 43.30

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:51.54 2017* Lowell

L Sattler, T Lee, E Ng, N Wong

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHN1 1:57.27

Chan, Alisha SO Chan, Elizabeth FR

Wu, Erika FR Lee, Esther FR

28.07 32.40 19.4237.38

ALOWE2 1:57.90

Han, Talia SO Le, Christine SO

Chu, Evelyn JR Sykes, Caroline SO

28.71 28.85

AGALI3 2:02.29

Lee, Jillian FR Tse, Kaitlyn FR

Jee, Blossom SO Tran, Amberlynn FR

29.70 31.02 29.5632.01

ALICN4 2:09.21

Bautista, Jesiann SO Steiger, Marley FR

Struck, Jessica SO Tam, Erica SO

27.11 36.36 33.3032.44

ABALB5 2:09.36

Wu, Sammie SO Lee, Malinda FR

Hang, Dana SO Lui, Alice SO

39.24 37.04 15.6037.48

AICA6 2:42.91

Torres, Sheryl FR Santos, Keana SR

Ahuactzin, Andrea JR Wennerstrom, Stephanie JR

42.47 42.50 36.4841.46

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.03 2017* Lincoln

J Chan, A Wong, D Sun, W Lin

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALICN1 1:44.53

Pan, Hanson FR Toy, Daniel FR

Cheung, Collin FR Khalfin, Mark FR

28.46 24.52 23.4428.11

ALOWE2 1:44.75

Lei, Johnson FR Andrews, Brody FR

Lin, Eric JR Zhang, Ares FR

25.39 28.35 24.8726.14

AWALL3 1:46.85

Wong, Owen JR Fung, Lawrence JR

Cheng, Logan FR Wong, Bruce SO

26.45 30.77 24.3925.24

AWSHN4 1:53.31

Zhao, Kyle JR Sta Maria, Syd SR

Cheung, Alex JR Wu, Jonathan SO

30.54 30.37 26.4225.98

AGALI5 2:03.56

Zheng, Richard SO Le, Justin SR

Yuen, Brenton SO Taing, Lincoln SR

35.54 31.27 25.9630.79

 
#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:44.03 2016* Lowell

A Yee, S Li, J Cheung, A Huang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 3:53.03

Goldberg, Mariel SR Chiu, Sherry SR

Blaylock, Mia JR Cheung, Julinna SR

27.41 56.93 58.0627.30

16.16 1:00.22 27.69 57.82

AGALI2 4:22.32

Lam, Emily JR Lee, Lillian SR

Ramirez-Krische, Khrissy JR Yeung, Sophia FR

30.22 1:03.85 1:10.7633.42

32.01 1:07.47 28.36 1:00.24

ABALB3 4:35.08

Tan, Rebecca FR Chan, Victoria SR

Peng, Helen FR Guan, Nicole FR

28.28 59.62 1:11.2520.69

29.54 1:04.11 35.75 1:20.10

AICA4 6:04.39

Esquivel, Alina SR Wennerstrom, Natalie JR

Esteva, Sofia SR Galeas, Emily SR

42.19 1:29.41 38.56

39.36 1:29.12

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:17.88 2015* Lowell

D Lew, K Lam, B Chiu, M Kim

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHN1 3:24.28

Tran, Tyler SR Thai, Raymond JR

Lam, Justin G SR Banach, Eric SR

23.83 49.86 50.5423.72

25.18 52.99 23.28 50.89

ALOWE2 3:31.71

Tran, Nathaniel SO Bat-Erdene, Enkhjin SO

Kim, Hyun Jae SR Chen, Elijah JR

25.93 54.79 53.4125.26

24.98 54.30 23.06 49.21

ABALB3 4:27.72

Zheng, Jacky SR Shum, Gordon SO

Xu, Ryan JR Chan, Benjamin SO

27.52 59.40 1:05.4231.06

32.29 1:07.90 34.79 1:15.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 246

2. Galileo 66
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3. Lincoln 55

4. Balboa 33

5. Immaculate Conception Academy 16

6. Wallenberg 12

7. Washington 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 167

2. Washington 136

3. Galileo 56

3. Lincoln 56

5. Balboa 24

6. Burton 15

7. Mission 1

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 165

2. Washington 91

3. Galileo 60

4. Lincoln 43

5. Balboa 39

6. Immaculate Conception Academy 16

7. Burton 9

8. Mission 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lincoln 139

2. Lowell 124

3. Wallenberg 70

4. Washington 42

5. Galileo 27

6. Balboa 14


